

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 2-4 In  
Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 12333-12335/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated  
31.01.2012 in WA No. 274/2010 and 281/2010 and order dated  
05.04.2012 in RP No. 55/2012 passed by the High Court Of Orissa  
At Cuttack)

CHAIRMAN,ORISSA JOINT ENTRANCE EXAM-2010 Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY BINAY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PILOO Respondents(s)

(For de-tagging and Office Report)

Date : 01/07/2014 These applications were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Subir Palit, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Mohapatra, Adv.  
Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Request for de-tagging is granted.

The matter is de-tagged from C.A. No. 2871 of  
2007.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Charanjeet Kaur  
Date: 2014.07.01  
16:11:57 IST  
Reason: